
9.11.2025 Laskowice

Lp. Nr. Lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 1847 Jendryczka Stanisław LUKS Chełmno 2015 40

awans do II 

Grand Prix

2. 7560 Ilcewicz Oliwier Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 2017 37

3. 4832 Jakubowski Adrian Olimpia Grudziądz 2016 35

4. 4833 Lasocki Paweł Olimpia Grudziądz 2015 33

5. 1257 Świerczyński Kacper KS Nowa Era Toruń 2016 32

6. 4310 Krupnicki Jakub IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 31

7. 4853 Kuffel Michał Olimpia Grudziądz 2017 30

8. 7565 Gappa Stanisław Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 2015 29

9. 1861 Pasiński Wiktor LUKS Chełmno 2017 28

10. 1850 Lewandowski Franciszek LUKS Chełmno 2016 27

11-12 4308 Krąż Aleksander IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 25

836 Nowak Mikołaj KSTS Pogoń Mogilno 2015 25

13-16 2158 Książczak Andrzej Energa KTS Toruń 2018 22

1860 Mańkowski Aleksander LUKS Chełmno 2017 22

6954 Smolak Piotr ŁKS Łochowo 2016 22

7580 Gostomczyk Jan Cis Cekcyn 2015 22

17-24 4131 Michalski Nikodem TG Sokół Gniewkowo 2015 16

1848 Kozłowski Huhert LUKS Chełmno 2016 16

6953 Smolak Kacper ŁKS Łochowo 2018 16

2143 Czerwiak Maksymilian Energa KTS Toruń 2017 16

7957 Morka Igor LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 16

7962 Zielewski Antoni LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 16

838 Wahl Aleksander KSTS Pogoń Mogilno 2015 16

7952 Adamski Błażej LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 16

25-32 9294 Sobczak Adam LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 8

2226 Kazmiremko Mykola Energa KTS Toruń 2015 8

7959 Nelkowski Filip LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 8

7958 Murawski Konrad LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 8

2283 Szczukiewicz Jakub Energa KTS Toruń 2015 8

7961 Wesołowski Emil LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 8

9300 Walczak Mateusz LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2017 8

9290 Rutkowski Maksymilian LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 8

33-38 9292 Schmelter Marcel LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 5

9271 Alski Gromosław LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 5

7954 Jasieniewski Jakub LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 5

7956 Kaniecki Franciszek LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 5

12098 Jaroch Alan Cis Cekcyn 2018 5

Bonner Lenard LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 5

II WTK Żaków 2025/26



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 15 7568 PIECHOWIAK Filip 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 52 62 114

2. 22 1847 JENDRYCZKA Stanisław 2015 LUKS Chełmno 48 59 107

3. 25 2194 CYMERSKI Witold 2015 Energa KTS Toruń 50 55 105

4. 34 7560 ILCEWICZ Oliwier 2017 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 48 52 100

5. 48 4833 LASOCKI Paweł 2015 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 43 42 85

6. 64 4832 JAKUBOWSKI Adrian 2016 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 35 43 78

7. 99 1257 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Kacper 2016 KS Nowa Era Toruń 33 32 65

8. 108 4310 KRUPNICKI Jakub 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 32 31 63

9. 117 4853 KUFFEL Michał 2017 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 31 30 61

10. 133 7565 GAPPA Stanisław 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 30 29 59

11. 146 1861 PASIŃSKI Wiktor 2017 LUKS Chełmno 29 28 57

12. 167 1850 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 2016 LUKS Chełmno 27 27 54

13. 220 2158 KSIĄŻCZAK Andrzej 2018 Energa KTS Toruń 22 22 44

14. 232 4131 MICHALSKI Nikodem 2015 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 25 16 41

15. 245 1860 MAŃKOWSKI Aleksander 2017 LUKS Chełmno 16 22 38

16. 252 1848 KOZŁOWSKI Hubert 2016 LUKS Chełmno 22 16 38

17. 273 2143 CZERWIAK Maksymilian 2017 Energa KTS Toruń 16 16 32

18. 273 6953 SMOLAK Kacper 2018 ŁKS Łochowo 16 16 32

19. 280 6954 SMOLAK Piotr 2016 ŁKS Łochowo 9 22 31

20. 291 9294 SOBCZAK Adam 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 22 8 30

21. 292 2226 KAZMIRENKO Mykola 2015 Energa KTS Toruń 22 8 30

22. 301 2240 KSIĄŻCZAK Michał 2016 Energa KTS Toruń 28 28

23. 329 4308 KRĄŻ Aleksander 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 25 25

24. 329 836 NOWAK Mikołaj 2015 KSTS Pogoń Mogilno 25 25

25. 331 7957 MORKA Igor 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 9 16 25

26. 332 7962 ZIELEWSKI Antoni 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 9 16 25

27. 336 9303 ZŁOTEK Fabian 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 25 25

28. 342 7959 NELKOWSKI Filip 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 16 8 24

29. 343 7958 MURAWSKI Konrad 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 16 8 24

30. 344 2283 SZCZUKIEWICZ Jakub 2015 Energa KTS Toruń 16 8 24

31. 351 7580 GOSTOMCZYK Jan 2015 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 22 22

32. 393 7961 WESOŁOWSKI Emil 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 9 8 17

33. 394 9300 WALCZAK Mateusz 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 9 8 17

34. 395 9290 RUTKOWSKI Maksymilian 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 9 8 17

35. 398 7952 ADAMSKI Błażej 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 16 16

36. 398 838 WAHL Aleksander 2015 KSTS Pogoń Mogilno 16 16

37. 407 9278 KLUCZ Jakub 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 16 16

38. 463 9271 ALSKI Gromosław 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 5 5

39. 463 12098 JAROCH Alan 2018 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 5 5

40. 463 7954 JASIENIEWSKI Kuba 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 5 5

41. 463 7956 KANIECKI Franciszek 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 5 5

42. 463 9292 SCHMELTER Marcel 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 5 5

ŻACY po II WTK/GPP


